
Date 
12/02/2024 

It is hereby informed to the students of B.A./B.Sc.B.Com./BBA 2 semester that 
the "Library Orientation Programme" will be held in Room No. NLB-1 from 
12/02/2024 to 19/02/2024 as per the following schedule 

12/02/2024 
12/02/2024 
12/02/2024 
13/02/2024 
13/02/2024 
13/02/2024 
13/02/2024 
15/02/2024 
15/02/2024 
15/02/2024 
15/02/2024 
16/02/2024 
16/02/2024 
16/02/2024 
16/02/2024 
17/02/2024 
17/02/2024 
17/02/2024 
17/02/2024 

LIBRARY NOTICE 

19/02/2024 

09/02/2024 

Time 
10.30 AM-11 AM 
11AM-1.30AM 
11.30AM-12PM 
12PM-12.30PM 

10.30 AM-11 AM 
11AM-11.30AM 
11.30AM-12PM 
12PM-12.30PM 
10.30AM-11AM 
11AM-11.30AM 
11.30AM-12PM 
12PM-12.30PM 
10.30AM-11AM 
11AM-11.30AM 
11.30AM-12PM 
12PM-12.30PM 
10.30AM-1lAM 
11AM-1l1.30AM 
11.30AM-12PM 
12PM-12.30PM 
10.30AM-11AM 

Department 
Arabic 
Assamese 

Bengali 
Bodo 
Economics 
Education 

English 
Hindi 

History 
Philosophy 
Political Science 
Sanskrit 
Statistics 
Botany, Chemistry, 
Mathematics, Computer Science 
Physics, Zoology 
Accountancy 
Management 
Finance 

Commerce 
BBA 

Librarian 

B.H. College, Howly 


