LIBRARY NOTICE

09/02/2024

It is hereby informed to the students of B.A./B.Sc./B.Com./BBA 2nd semester that the "Library Orientation Programme" will be held in Room No. NLB-1 from 12/02/2024 to 19/02/2024 as per the following schedule-

Date	Time	Department
12/02/2024	10.30 AM-11 AM	Arabic
12/02/2024	11AM-11.30AM	Assamese
12/02/2024	11.30AM-12PM	Bengali
12/02/2024	12PM-12.30PM	Bodo
13/02/2024	10.30 AM-11 AM	Economics
13/02/2024	11AM-11.30AM	Education
13/02/2024	11.30AM-12PM	English
13/02/2024	12PM-12.30PM	Hindi
15/02/2024	10.30AM-11AM	History
15/02/2024	11AM-11.30AM	Philosophy
15/02/2024	11.30AM-12PM	Political Science
15/02/2024	12PM-12.30PM	Sanskrit
16/02/2024	10.30AM-11AM	Statistics
16/02/2024	11AM-11.30AM	Botany, Chemistry,
16/02/2024	11.30AM-12PM	Mathematics, Computer Science
16/02/2024	12PM-12.30PM	Physics, Zoology
17/02/2024	10.30AM-11AM	Accountancy
17/02/2024	11AM-11.30AM	Management
17/02/2024	11.30AM-12PM	Finance
17/02/2024	12PM-12.30PM	Commerce
19/02/2024	10.30AM-11AM	BBA

R

Librarian

B.H. College, Howly